V. (10777077770 - 7774 Yorkshire
SCITL/ORPCLD CUP~P Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

Final Results

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2
Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011

Women Elite

1 Start Loop + 5 Laps - Distance: 32.15 km - Average Speed: 19.10 km/h

Rank N° UCI Code
1 2 FRA19890609

2 13 DEN19840322
3 7 GER19711227
4 15 ITA19850701

5 1 CHN19860920
6 8 POL19831109
7 4 CAN19800930
8 5 NOR19821125
9 6 SU119860619

10 30 CZE19870211
11 9 CAN19771024
12 21 FRA19780401
13 18 USA19800105
14 20 GBR19900907
15 16 CAN19880616
16 10 AUT19851121
17 12 NOR19730210
18 27 SLO19850621
19 33 GER19870916
20 14 NZL19820221
21 22 POL19810216
22 62 NZL19800328
23 42 FRA19810106
24 11 SUI119740319

25 32 JPN19790913

26 25 SWE19880105
27 23 USA19710624
28 49 POL19870204
29 29 SuU119840719

30 79 USA19830519
31 36 NED19781226
32 28 FRA19861202
33 61 CZE19830420
34 45 GER19860506
35 41 SLO19800311
36 43 CZE19771209
37 38 GER19871219
38 35 CAN19770203
39 46 NED19910105
40 24 USA19790531
41 26 USA19781203
42 67 FRA19830305
43 40 ESP19830629
44 44 SVK19760204

Legend:

Name

BRESSET Julie
LANGVAD Annika
SPITZ Sabine
LECHNER Eva

REN Chengyuan
WLOSZCZOWSKA Maja
PENDREL Catharine
BYBERG Lene
SCHNEITTER Nathalie
HURIKOVA Tereza
PREMONT Marie-Helene
ENAUX Sabrina
GOULD Georgia

LAST Annie

BATTY Emily

OSL Elisabeth

DAHLE FLESJAA Gunn-Rita
HOMOVEC Nina

KLEIN Hanna

JOSEPH Rosara
SZAFRANIEC Anna
HANLEN Karen
RAVANEL Cécile

SUSS Esther
KATAYAMA Rie

ENGEN Alexandra
MCCONNELOUG Mary
DAWIDOWICZ Aleksandra
KOBA Sarah

DAVISON Lea

TURPIIN Laura
METZLER Laura
HAVLIKOVA Pavla
GRADL Anja
KLEMENCIC Blaza
NASH Katerina
SCHMIDT Silke

SIN Amanda
TERPSTRA Anne
IRMIGER Heather
COMPTON Katherine
REDELSPERGER Coralie
VILLAR ARGENTE Anna
STEVKOVA Janka

UCI Mountain Bike Team Time Pts
BH - SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY 1:40:59 250
+01:03 200

CENTRAL HAIBIKE PRO TEAM +01:06 160
COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL +01:22 150
SPECIALIZED RACING +01:24 140
CCC POLKOWICE +01:31 130
LUNA PRO TEAM +01:36 120
SPECIALIZED RACING +01:51 110
COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL +02:05 100
CENTRAL HAIBIKE PRO TEAM +02:06 95
TEAM MAXXIS - ROCKY MOUNTAIN +02:13 90
FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM +02:41 85
LUNA PRO TEAM +02:51 80

+03:00 78
SUBARU - TREK +03:48 76
GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM +04:31 74
MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM +04:32 72
ORBEA GEAX +04:51 70

+04:57 68
RABOBANK - GIANT OFF-ROAD TEAM +05:29 66
CCC POLKOWICE +05:30 64
+05:38 62
GT SKODA CHAMONIX +05:42 60
+05:47 58
+06:11 56
+06:40 54
+07:04 52

CCC POLKOWICE +07:11 50
GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR +07:24 48
SPECIALIZED RACING +07:38 46
TEAM MERIDA COMBEE +08:41 44
BH - SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY +08:51 42

+08:52 40

GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM +08:52 38
FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM +09:02 36
LUNA PRO TEAM +09:05 34

+09:12 32
+09:17 30

MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM +09:42 29
SUBARU - TREK +09:45 28
RABOBANK - GIANT OFF-ROAD TEAM +09:48 27

+10:11 26
+10:20 25
+10:53 24

-nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start

22.05.2011 - 12:57 > 82 riders started

Finish Judge
BLACKWELL Ray (GBR)

www.uci.ch Page 1/2
President of the Commissaires' Panel

SCHREIBER Norbert (AUT)

N BRITISH
) EYCLING

é ‘ uk sport

LOTTERY FUNDED

Timing and Results provided by

A FIAT s

England

SWISS WATCHES SINEE 1053



STOUITLES 17 BrE Yorkshire

UCTU/oORCD cur Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2
Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011

Final Results Women Elite

1 Start Loop + 5 Laps - Distance: 32.15 km - Average Speed: 19.10 km/h

UCI Code UCI Mountain Bike Team

45 19 SuU119820208 LEUMANN Katrin GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM +11:30 23
46 53 ITA19720613 VERONESI Daniela +11:38 22
47 65 BEL19830328 MICHIELS Githa TREK - KMC TRADE TEAM VZW +11:46 21
48 17 SLO19880915 ZAKELJ Tanja ORBEA GEAX +11:57 20
49 52 AUS19821208 FRY Rowena +12:21 19
50 57 ESP19780110 SANTANYES MURILLO Sandra +13:13 18
51 50 CAN19820211 DYCK Mical +13:57 17
52 56 AUS19790322 O'SHEA Katherine +14:09 16
53 69 GBR19780607 HORTON Maddie +14:26 15
54 47 EST19830222 MEIER Maaris +14:38 14
55 63 SuU119840201 NIEDERBERGER Fabienne +14:57 13
56 60 AUS19790914 KING Jenni +15:02 12
57 58 GER19810616 SPATH Melanie +15:46 11
58 48 AUT19840124 OSL Maria FISCHER - BMC +15:59 10
59 39 USA19740604 PARK Krista +16:25 9
60 59 BEL19781120 NELEN Kristien V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM +16:31 8
61 66 NED19830103 DE JAGER Nicoletta +17:50
62 76 SUI19860414 GANTENBEIN Corina FISCHER - BMC +18:18
63 54 ITA19880504 POLLINGER Judith INFOTRE - Bl & ESSE - LEECOUGAN +18:38
64 55 AUT19870201 WIEDNER Stephanie +20:08
65 82 USA19870909 DOMBROSKI Amy _1LAP
66 72 AUS19881031 ELVIN Gracie -1LAP
67 78 FIN19760801 KIRSSI Carina V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM -1LAP
68 71 USA19870721 FORSMAN Chloe -1LAP
69 87 GBR19790412 MOSELEY Tracy TREK WORLD RACING -1LAP
70 68 CZE19850417 VESELA Lucie GT CZECH TEAM -1LAP
71 81 NED19851211 BOSSCHA Ingrid -1LAP
72 64 IRL19850523 CAITLIN Elliot -1LAP
73 73 IRL19731227 MCMANUS Ciara -1LAP
74 77 GBR19801030 FILBY Maxine -1LAP
75 84 GBR19760729 ALEXANDER Melanie -1LAP
76 86 NED19781030 HARBERS Kiona -1LAP
77 83 NED19820707 BEERTEN Anneke MILKA TREK MTB RACING TEAM -2LAP
78 85 GBR19830120 GABRIEL Sally -2LAP
79 80 GBR19801021 BARRY Natasha -2LAP

75 GBR19781220 CRAIGIE Lee DNF3

51 ISR19730722 RONEN Inbar DNF2

34 POL19820317 SADLECKA Magdalena CCC POLKOWICE DNF1

3 RUS19771110 KALENTIEVA Irina TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM DNS

74 GBR19810806 INGRAM Lesley DNS

Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start

22.05.2011 - 12:57 > 82 riders started
Finish Judge
BLACKWELL Ray (GBR)
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V. (10777077770 - 7774 Yorkshire
SCITL/ORPCLD CUP~P Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2
Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011

Race Analysis Women Elite
ank N° Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
1 2 BRESSET Julie FRA BH - SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY 19.1 1:40:59

4:58  (7) 23:38 (2) 42:48 (2) 1:02:05 (1) 1:21:25 (2) 1:40:59 (1)
4:58  (7) 18:40 (1) 19:10 (1) 19:17 (2) 19:20 (2) 19:34 (6)

2 13 LANGVAD Annika DEN 18.91 1:42:02 +01:03
5:06 (17) 24:36 (13) 43:59 (10) 1:03:07 (6) 1:22:45 (3) 1:42:02 (2)
5:06 (17) 19:30 (12) 19:23 (4) 19:08 (1) 19:38 (3) 19:17 (1)

3 7 SPITZ Sabine GER CENTRAL HAIBIKE PRO TEAM 18.9 1:42:05 +01:06
4:59 (8) 23:58 (3) 43:22 (5) 1:03:00 (4) 1:22:46 (5) 1:42:05 (3)
4:59  (8) 18:59 (3) 19:24 (6) 19:38 (10) 19:46 (7) 19:19 (2)

4 15 LECHNER Eva ITA COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL 18.85 1:42:21 +01:22
4:47 (2) 24:05 (8) 43:35 (6) 1:03:11 (8) 1:22:56 (7) 1:42:21 (4)
4:47  (2) 19:18 (7) 19:30 (9) 19:36 (8) 19:45 (6) 19:25 (4)

5 1 REN Chengyuan CHN SPECIALIZED RACING 18.84 1:42:23 +01:24
4:47 (3) 23:38 (1) 42:48 (1) 1:02:06 (2) 1:21:23 (1) 1:42:23 (5)
4:47  (3) 18:51 (2) 19:10 (1) 19:18 (3) 19:17 (1) 21:00 (36)

6 8 WLOSZCZOWSKA Maja POL CCC POLKOWICE 18.82 1:42:30 +01:31
4:49 (5) 23:58 (4) 43:21 (3) 1:03:00 (5) 1:22:47 (6) 1:42:30 (6)
4:49  (5) 19:09 (5) 19:23 (4) 19:39 (11) 19:47 (8) 19:43 (10)

7 4 PENDREL Catharine CAN LUNA PRO TEAM 18.8 1:42:35 +01:36
4:59 (9) 24:04 (5) 43:22 (4) 1:02:52 (3) 1:22:46 (4) 1:42:35 (7)
4:59  (9) 19:05 (4) 19:18 (3) 19:30 (7) 19:54 (11) 19:49 (12)

8 5 BYBERG Lene NOR SPECIALIZED RACING 18.76 1:42:50 +01:51
4:45 (1) 24:13 (8) 43:43 (8) 1:03:11 (7) 1:23:04 (8) 1:42:50 (8)
4:45 (1) 19:28 (10) 19:30 (9) 19:28 (5) 19:53 (10) 19:46 (11)

9 6 SCHNEITTER Nathalie sul COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL 18.72 1:43:04 +02:05
4:48 (4) 24:13 (7) 43:48 (9) 1:03:31 (9) 1:23:28 (9) 1:43:04 (9)
4:48 (4) 19:25 (8) 19:35 (13) 19:43 (14) 19:57 (12) 19:36 (8)

10 30 HURIKOVA Tereza CZE CENTRAL HAIBIKE PRO TEAM 18.71 1:43:05 +02:06
5:11 (21) 24:49 (15) 44:17 (13) 1:03:45 (10) 1:23:28 (10) 1:43:05 (10)
5:11 (21) 19:38 (14) 19:28 (8) 19:28 (5) 19:43 (5) 19:37 (9)

11 9 PREMONT Marie-Helene CAN TEAM MAXXIS - ROCKY MOUNTAIN 18.69 1:43:12 +02:13
5:02 (12) 25:01 (19) 44:31 (15) 1:03:58 (12) 1:23:37 (11) 1:43:12 (11)

5:02 (12) 19:59 (23) 19:30 (9) 19:27 (4) 19:39 (4) 19:35 (7)

12 21 ENAUX Sabrina FRA FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM 18.61 1:43:40 +02:41
5:11 (22) 24:58 (17) 44:32 (17) 1:04:08 (14) 1:24:08 (13) 1:43:40 (12)
5:11 (22) 19:47 (18) 19:34 (12) 19:36 (8) 20:00 (13) 19:32 (5)

13 18 GOULD Georgia USA LUNA PRO TEAM 18.58 1:43:50 +02:51
5:22 (32) 25:16 (24) 44:52 (19) 1:04:36 (16) 1:24:27 (15) 1:43:50 (13)

[

122 (32) 19:54 (21) 19:36 (14) 19:44 (15) 19:51 (9) 19:23 (3)

14 20 LAST Annie GBR 18.55 1:43:59  +03:00
5:01 (11) 24:29 (12) 44:16 (11) 1:03:56 (11) 1:24:00 (12) 1:43:59 (14)
5:01 (11) 19:28 (10) 19:47 (16) 19:40 (12) 20:04 (14) 19:59 (14)

15 16 BATTY Emily CAN SUBARU - TREK 18.41 1:44:47 +03:48
4:59 (10) 24:26 (11) 44:17 (12) 1:03:59 (13) 1:24:26 (14) 1:44:47 (15)
4:59 (10) 19:27 (9) 19:51 (19) 19:42 (13) 20:27 (19) 20:21 (19)

16 10 OSL Elisabeth AUT GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM 18.28 1:45:30 +04:31
5:18 (29) 25:30 (26) 45:18 (23) 1:05:15 (19) 1:25:25 (17) 1:45:30 (16)
5:18 (29) 20:12 (27) 19:48 (17) 19:57 (16) 20:10 (15) 20:05 (15)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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V. (10777077770 - 7774 Yorkshire
SCITL/ORPCLD CUP~P Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2
Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011

Race Analysis Women Elite
ank N° Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
17 12 DAHLE FLESJAA Gunn-Rita NOR MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 18.28 1:45:31  +04:32

4:53  (6) 24:25 (10) 44:17 (14) 1:04:31 (15) 1:25:09 (16) 1:45:31 (17)
4:53  (6) 19:32 (13) 19:52 (20) 20:14 (22) 20:38 (25) 20:22 (21)

18 27 HOMOVEC Nina sLO ORBEA GEAX 18.23 1:45:50 +04:51
5:07 (18) 24:49 (16) 44:45 (18) 1:04:54 (17) 1:25:26 (18) 1:45:50 (18)
5:07 (18) 19:42 (17) 19:56 (22) 20:09 (21) 20:32 (21) 20:24 (23)

19 33 KLEIN Hanna GER 18.21 1:45:56 +04:57
5:12 (23) 25:03 (21) 45:02 (21) 1:05:10 (18) 1:25:35 (19) 1:45:56 (19)
5:12 (23) 19:51 (19) 19:59 (23) 20:08 (19) 20:25 (18) 20:21 (19)

20 14 JOSEPH Rosara NZL RABOBANK - GIANT OFF-ROAD TEAM 18.12 1:46:28 +05:29
5:03 (13) 24:43 (14) 44:31 (16) 1:05:15 (21) 1:26:05 (21) 1:46:28 (20)
5:03 (13) 19:40 (15) 19:48 (17) 20:44 (34) 20:50 (34) 20:23 (22)

21 22 SZAFRANIEC Anna POL CCC POLKOWICE 18.12 1:46:29 +05:30
5:00 (19) 25:13 (22) 45:07 (22) 1:05:25 (22) 1:25:57 (20) 1:46:29 (21)
5:00 (19) 20:04 (24) 19:54 (21) 20:18 (24) 20:32 (21) 20:32 (26)

22 62 HANLEN Karen NZL 18.09 1:46:37 +05:38
5:36 (49) 25:52 (33) 45:54 (27) 1:06:02 (24) 1:26:19 (22) 1:46:37 (22)
5:36 (49) 20:16 (30) 20:02 (25) 20:08 (19) 20:17 (17) 20:18 (18)

23 42 RAVANEL Cécile FRA GT SKODA CHAMONIX 18.08 1:46:41 +05:42
5:03 (15) 25:01 (20) 45:33 (25) 1:06:06 (26) 1:26:35 (23) 1:46:41 (23)
5:03 (15) 19:58 (22) 20:32 (34) 20:33 (31) 20:29 (20) 20:06 (16)

24 11 SUSS Esther sul 18.07 1:46:46 +05:47
5:21 (30) 25:01 (18) 46:42 (34) 1:06:47 (29) 1:26:57 (26) 1:46:46 (24)
5:21 (30) 19:40 (15) 21:41 (54) 20:05 (18) 20:10 (15) 19:49 (12)

25 32 KATAYAMA Rie JPN 18 1:47:10 +06:11
5:18 (27) 25:32 (28) 45:33 (24) 1:05:57 (23) 1:26:35 (24) 1:47:10 (25)
5:18 (27) 20:14 (28) 20:01 (24) 20:24 (26) 20:38 (25) 20:35 (28)

26 25 ENGEN Alexandra SWE 17.92 1:47:39  +06:40
5:15 (24) 25:30 (27) 45:48 (26) 1:06:06 (25) 1:26:42 (25) 1:47:39 (26)
5:15 (24) 20:15 (29) 20:18 (29) 20:18 (24) 20:36 (24) 20:57 (34)

27 23 MCCONNELOUG Mary USA 17.85 1:48:03 +07:04
5:30 (42) 25:53 (34) 46:03 (30) 1:06:36 (28) 1:27:37 (29) 1:48:03 (27)

5:30 (42) 20:23 (32) 20:10 (26) 20:33 (31) 21:01 (36) 20:26 (24)

28 49 DAWIDOWICZ Aleksandra POL CCC POLKOWICE 17.83 1:48:10 +07:11
5:18 (28) 25:42 (31) 46:02 (28) 1:06:36 (27) 1:27:24 (27) 1:48:10 (28)
5:18 (28) 20:24 (33) 20:20 (30) 20:34 (33) 20:48 (32) 20:46 (32)

29 29 KOBA Sarah sul GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR 17.8 1:48:23 +07:24
5:33 (46) 26:22 (38) 46:49 (36) 1:07:17 (32) 1:27:57 (32) 1:48:23 (29)
5:33 (46) 20:49 (36) 20:27 (32) 20:28 (29) 20:40 (30) 20:26 (24)

30 79 DAVISON Lea USA SPECIALIZED RACING 17.76 1:48:37 +07:38
5:40 (55) 26:37 (44) 46:49 (37) 1:07:18 (33) 1:27:56 (31) 1:48:37 (30)
5:40 (55) 20:57 (41) 20:12 (27) 20:29 (30) 20:38 (25) 20:41 (30)

31 36 TURPIJN Laura NED TEAM MERIDA COMBEE 17.59 1:49:40 +08:41
5:25 (36) 25:32 (29) 46:04 (32) 1:07:13 (31) 1:28:35 (34) 1:49:40 (31)

&)l

:25 (36) 20:07 (25) 20:32 (34) 21:09 (41) 21:22 (43) 21:05 (37)

32 28 METZLER Laura FRA BH - SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY 17.56 1:49:50 +08:51
5:38 (54) 26:30 (40) 46:53 (38) 1:07:46 (35) 1:28:51 (37) 1:49:50 (32)
5:38 (54) 20:52 (37) 20:23 (31) 20:53 (37) 21:05 (38) 20:59 (35)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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oL /17 G/~

Yorkshire

UCTU/oORCD cur Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

Race Analysis

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2
Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011

Women Elite

ank N° Name Na UCI MTB Team Time Gap

INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5

33 61 HAVLIKOVA Pavla CZE 17.56 1:49:51 +08:52
5:18 (26) 26:06 (35) 47:02 (39) 1:07:48 (38) 1:28:44 (35) 1:49:51 (33)
5:18 (26) 20:48 (35) 20:56 (41) 20:46 (35) 20:56 (35) 21:07 (38)

34 45 GRADL Anja GER GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM 17.56 1:49:51 +08:52
5:36 (51) 26:35 (42) 46:48 (35) 1:07:13 (30) 1:27:51 (30) 1:49:51 (34)
5:36 (51) 20:59 (43) 20:13 (28) 20:25 (27) 20:38 (25) 22:00 (48)

35 41 KLEMENCIC Blaza SLO FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM 17.53 1:50:01 +09:02
5:41 (58) 26:51 (46) 47:43 (44) 1:07:47 (36) 1:28:35 (33) 1:50:01 (35)
5:41 (58) 21:10 (46) 20:52 (39) 20:04 (17) 20:48 (32) 21:26 (42)

36 43 NASH Katerina CZE LUNA PRO TEAM 17.53 1:50:04 +09:05
5:06 (16) 24:15 (9) 43:41 (7) 1:09:21 (46) 1:29:56 (41) 1:50:04 (36)
5:06 (16) 19:09 (5) 19:26 (7) 25:40 (76) 20:35 (23) 20:08 (17)

37 38 SCHMIDT Silke GER 17.51 1:50:11 +09:12
5:22 (34) 25:33 (30) 46:03 (31) 1:07:31 (34) 1:28:45 (36) 1:50:11 (37)
5:22 (34) 20:11 (26) 20:30 (33) 21:28 (44) 21:14 (42) 21:26 (42)

38 35 SIN Amanda CAN 17.49 1:50:16 +09:17
5:36 (50) 26:30 (41) 47:20 (41) 1:08:12 (39) 1:29:24 (38) 1:50:16 (38)
5:36 (50) 20:54 (39) 20:50 (38) 20:52 (36) 21:12 (40) 20:52 (33)

39 46 TERPSTRA Anne NED MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM 17.43 1:50:41 +09:42
5:25 (38) 26:23 (39) 47:20 (42) 1:08:50 (41) 1:30:02 (43) 1:50:41 (39)
5:25 (38) 20:58 (42) 20:57 (42) 21:30 (45) 21:12 (40) 20:39 (29)

40 24 IRMIGER Heather USA SUBARU - TREK 17.42 1:50:44 +09:45
5:21 (31) 26:13 (36) 47:13 (40) 1:08:33 (40) 1:30:01 (42) 1:50:44 (40)
5:21 (31) 20:52 (37) 21:00 (43) 21:20 (43) 21:28 (44) 20:43 (31)

41 26 COMPTON Katherine USA RABOBANK - GIANT OFF-ROAD TEAM 17.41 1:50:47 +09:48
5:22 (33) 25:15 (23) 44:58 (20) 1:05:15 (20) 1:27:28 (28) 1:50:47 (41)
5:22 (33) 19:53 (20) 19:43 (15) 20:17 (23) 22:13 (52) 23:19 (62)

42 67 REDELSPERGER Coralie FRA 17.35 1:51:10 +10:11
5:44 (62) 26:59 (47) 48:04 (47) 1:09:08 (45) 1:29:52 (40) 1:51:10 (42)
5:44 (62) 21:15 (47) 21:05 (44) 21:04 (39) 20:44 (31) 21:18 (41)

43 40 VILLAR ARGENTE Anna ESP 17.33 1:51:19 +10:20
5:17 (25) 25:52 (32) 46:40 (33) 1:07:47 (37) 1:29:49 (39) 1:51:19 (43)
5:17 (25) 20:35 (34) 20:48 (37) 21:07 (40) 22:02 (50) 21:30 (44)

a4 44 STEVKOVA Janka SVK 17.24 1:51:52 +10:53
5:40 (56) 27:18 (51) 48:10 (48) 1:09:08 (42) 1:30:14 (44) 1:51:52 (44)
5:40 (56) 21:38 (51) 20:52 (39) 20:58 (38) 21:06 (39) 21:38 (45)

45 19 LEUMANN Katrin Sul GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM 17.15 1:52:29 +11:30
5:03 (14) 25:24 (25) 46:03 (29) 1:10:17 (49) 1:31:21 (47) 1:52:29 (45)
5:03 (14) 20:21 (31) 20:39 (36) 24:14 (75) 21:04 (37) 21:08 (39)

46 53 VERONESI Daniela ITA 17.13 1:52:37 +11:38
5:25 (37) 26:21 (37) 47:35 (43) 1:09:08 (44) 1:30:56 (45) 1:52:37 (46)
5:25 (37) 20:56 (40) 21:14 (50) 21:33 (47) 21:48 (46) 21:41 (46)

a7 65 MICHIELS Githa BEL TREK - KMC TRADE TEAM VZW 17.11 1:52:45 +11:46
5:40 (56) 27:06 (48) 48:23 (49) 1:09:55 (48) 1:31:33 (48) 1:52:45 (47)
5:40 (56) 21:26 (48) 21:17 (51) 21:32 (46) 21:38 (45) 21:12 (40)

48 17 ZAKELJ Tanja SLO ORBEA GEAX 17.08 1:52:56  +11:57
5:11 (20) 30:09 (79) 51:20 (69) 1:11:46 (58) 1:32:24 (50) 1:52:56 (48)
5:11 (20) 24:58 (80) 21:11 (47) 20:26 (28) 20:38 (25) 20:32 (26)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start

2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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V. (10777077770 - 7774 Yorkshire
SCITL/ORPCLD CUP~P Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2
Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011

Race Analysis Women Elite
ank N° Name Nation UCI MTB Team Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
49 52 FRY Rowena AUS 17.02 1:53:20 +12:21

5:29 (41) 26:38 (45) 47:50 (46) 1:09:08 (43) 1:31:16 (46) 1:53:20 (49)
5:29 (41) 21:09 (45) 21:12 (48) 21:18 (42) 22:08 (51) 22:04 (50)

50 57 SANTANYES MURILLO Sandra ESP 16.89 1:54:12 +13:13
5:56 (72) 27:48 (58) 49:00 (52) 1:10:33 (50) 1:32:25 (51) 1:54:12 (50)
5:56 (72) 21:52 (53) 21:12 (48) 21:33 (47) 21:52 (47) 21:47 (47)

51 50 DYCK Mical CAN 16.78 1:54:56 +13:57
5:32 (45) 26:35 (43) 47:45 (45) 1:09:22 (47) 1:32:12 (49) 1:54:56 (51)
5:32 (45) 21:03 (44) 21:10 (46) 21:37 (49) 22:50 (60) 22:44 (57)

52 56 O'SHEA Katherine AUS 16.75 1:55:08 +14:09
5:37 (52) 27:12 (49) 48:56 (50) 1:10:40 (51) 1:32:54 (52) 1:55:08 (52)
5:37 (52) 21:35 (49) 21:44 (55) 21:44 (51) 22:14 (53) 22:14 (51)

53 69 HORTON Maddie GBR 16.71 1:55:25 +14:26
5:58 (75) 28:01 (63) 49:10 (55) 1:10:51 (52) 1:33:09 (53) 1:55:25 (53)
5:58 (75) 22:03 (60) 21:09 (45) 21:41 (50) 22:18 (54) 22:16 (52)

54 a7 MEIER Maaris EST 16.68 1:55:37 +14:38
5:24 (35) 27:22 (52) 49:19 (57) 1:11:40 (55) 1:33:36 (55) 1:55:37 (54)

5:24 (35) 21:58 (58) 21:57 (61) 22:21 (59) 21:56 (48) 22:01 (49)

55 63 NIEDERBERGER Fabienne sul 16.64 1:55:56 +14:57
5:36 (47) 27:29 (57) 49:01 (54) 1:10:52 (53) 1:33:20 (54) 1:55:56 (55)
5:36 (47) 21:53 (55) 21:32 (52) 21:51 (52) 22:28 (56) 22:36 (56)

56 60 KING Jenni AUS 16.63 1:56:01 +15:02
5:58 (74) 27:50 (59) 49:39 (59) 1:11:42 (57) 1:33:42 (56) 1:56:01 (56)
5:58 (74) 21:52 (53) 21:49 (58) 22:03 (54) 22:00 (49) 22:19 (53)

57 58 SPATH Melanie GER 16.52 1:56:45 +15:46
5:59 (76) 28:02 (64) 49:57 (60) 1:11:58 (59) 1:34:16 (59) 1:56:45 (57)
5:59 (76) 22:03 (60) 21:55 (60) 22:01 (53) 22:18 (54) 22:29 (55)

58 48 OSL Maria AUT FISCHER - BMC 16.49 1:56:58 +15:59
5:36 (48) 27:29 (55) 49:01 (53) 1:11:04 (54) 1:34:09 (57) 1:56:58 (58)
5:36 (48) 21:53 (55) 21:32 (52) 22:03 (54) 23:05 (62) 22:49 (59)

59 39 PARK Krista USA 16.43 1:57:24 +16:25
5:28 (40) 27:52 (60) 50:01 (61) 1:12:19 (61) 1:35:05 (60) 1:57:24 (59)

5:28 (40) 22:24 (66) 22:09 (63) 22:18 (57) 22:46 (58) 22:19 (53)
60 59 NELEN Kristien BEL V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM 16.42 1:57:30 +16:31
5:31 (43) 27:28 (53) 49:22 (58) 1:11:41 (56) 1:34:12 (58) 1:57:30 (60)

[

:31 (43) 21:57 (57) 21:54 (59) 22:19 (58) 22:31 (57) 23:18 (61)

61 66 DE JAGER Nicoletta NED 16.24 1:58:49 +17:50
5:57 (73) 28:08 (65) 50:40 (64) 1:13:17 (64) 1:36:03 (62) 1:58:49 (61)
5:57 (73) 22:11 (62) 22:32 (67) 22:37 (62) 22:46 (58) 22:46 (58)

62 76 GANTENBEIN Corina sul FISCHER - BMC 16.17 1:59:17 +18:18
6:05 (80) 28:48 (72) 51:00 (67) 1:13:26 (65) 1:36:19 (64) 1:59:17 (62)
6:05 (80) 22:43 (71) 22:12 (64) 22:26 (61) 22:53 (61) 22:58 (80)

63 54 POLLINGER Judith ITA INFOTRE - Bl & ESSE - LEECOUGAN 16.13 1:59:37 +18:38
5:44 (61) 27:58 (61) 50:16 (63) 1:13:03 (63) 1:36:08 (63) 1:59:37 (63)
5:44 (61) 22:14 (63) 22:18 (65) 22:47 (63) 23:05 (62) 23:29 (63)

64 55 WIEDNER Stephanie AUT 15.93 2:01:07 +20:08
5:31 (44) 27:29 (54) 49:15 (56) 1:12:04 (60) 1:35:28 (61) 2:01:07 (64)
5:31 (44) 21:58 (58) 21:46 (57) 22:49 (64) 23:24 (64) 25:39 (64)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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V. (10777077770 - 7774 Yorkshire
SCITL/ORPCLD CUP~P Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2
Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011

Race Analysis Women Elite
nk N° Name Nation UCI MTB Team Avg Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
65 82 DOMBROSKI Amy USA -1LAP

6:04 (79) 28:19 (66) 52:04 (72) 1:14:29 (68)
6:04 (79) 22:15 (65) 23:45 (76) 22:25 (60)

66 72 ELVIN Gracie AUS -1LAP
5:47 (63) 28:01 (62) 50:08 (62) 1:13:35 (66)
5:47 (63) 22:14 (63) 22:07 (62) 23:27 (70)

67 78 KIRSSI Carina FIN V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM -1LAP
5:42 (59) 27:29 (56) 53:11 (77) 1:15:18 (72)
5:42 (59) 21:47 (52) 25:42 (79) 22:07 (56)

68 71 FORSMAN Chloe USA -1LAP
5:37 (53) 27:12 (50) 48:56 (51) 1:13:02 (62)
5:37 (53) 21:35 (49) 21:44 (55) 24:06 (74)

69 87 MOSELEY Tracy GBR TREK WORLD RACING -1LAP
5:43 (60) 28:27 (69) 51:00 (66) 1:13:56 (67)
5:43 (60) 22:44 (72) 22:33 (68) 22:56 (65)

70 68 VESELA Lucie CZE GT CZECH TEAM -1LAP
5:48 (64) 28:27 (70) 51:16 (68) 1:14:31 (70)
5:48 (64) 22:39 (69) 22:49 (71) 23:15 (67)

71 81 BOSSCHA Ingrid NED -1LAP
5:50 (65) 28:25 (68) 51:21 (70) 1:14:30 (69)
5:50 (65) 22:35 (68) 22:56 (72) 23:09 (66)

72 64 CAITLIN Elliot IRL -1LAP
5:56 (71) 28:53 (73) 51:34 (71) 1:14:49 (71)
5:56 (71) 22:57 (73) 22:41 (70) 23:15 (67)

73 73 MCMANUS Ciara IRL -1LAP
5:56 (70) 29:41 (76) 52:18 (73) 1:15:50 (73)
5:56 (70) 23:45 (77) 22:37 (69) 23:32 (71)

74 77 FILBY Maxine GBR -1LAP
5:51 (67) 29:11 (74) 52:36 (74) 1:16:14 (75)
5:51 (67) 23:20 (74) 23:25 (75) 23:38 (72)

75 84 ALEXANDER Melanie GBR -1LAP
6:01 (77) 29:42 (77) 52:48 (75) 1:16:13 (74)
6:01 (77) 23:41 (76) 23:06 (73) 23:25 (69)

76 86 HARBERS Kiona NED -1LAP
5:54 (69) 29:32 (75) 52:48 (76) 1:16:42 (76)
5:54 (69) 23:38 (75) 23:16 (74) 23:54 (73)

77 83 BEERTEN Anneke NED MILKA TREK MTB RACING TEAM -2LAP
5:50 (66) 29:50 (78) 53:53 (78)
5:50 (66) 24:00 (78) 24:03 (77)

78 85 GABRIEL Sally GBR -2LAP
6:08 (82) 30:54 (80) 55:34 (79)
6:08 (82) 24:46 (79) 24:40 (78)

79 80 BARRY Natasha GBR -2LAP
6:06 (81) 31:43 (81) 57:31 (80)
6:06 (81) 25:37 (81) 25:48 (80)

75 CRAIGIE Lee GBR DNF3

5:53 (68) 28:24 (67) 50:42 (65)
5:53 (68) 22:31 (67) 22:18 (65)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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V. (10777077770 - 7774 Yorkshire
SCITL/ORPCLD CUP~P Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2
Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011

Race Analysis Women Elite
Rank N° Name Nation UCI MTB Team Avg Time Gap
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
51 RONEN Inbar ISR DNF2
6:01 (78) 28:40 (71)
6:01 (78) 22:39 (69)
34 SADLECKA Magdalena POL CCC POLKOWICE DNF1
5:25 (39)
5:25 (39)
3 KALENTIEVA Irina RUS TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM DNS
74 INGRAM Lesley GBR DNS
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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V. (10777077770 - 7774 Yorkshire
SCITL/ORPCLD CUP~P Dalby Forest

mestn sy SIHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 2

Yorkshire, Dalby Forest (GBR) - 22.05.2011 .
UCI MTB Team Results Women Elite

The UCI MTB team results are drawn up on the basis of the points won by the best 3 riders in accordance with the "team classification" table in Article 4.5.037.

Rank UCI Mountain Bike Team Rank Points Total

1 CENTRAL HAIBIKE PRO TEAM 53
SPITZ Sabine 3 32
HURIKOVA Tereza 10 21

2 COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL 52
LECHNER Eva 4 30
SCHNEITTER Nathalie 9 22

3 SPECIALIZED RACING 52
REN Chengyuan 5 28
BYBERG Lene 8 23
DAVISON Lea 30 1

4 LUNA PRO TEAM 42
PENDREL Catharine 7 24
GOULD Georgia 13 18

5 BH - SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY 40
BRESSET Julie 1 40

6 CCC POLKOWICE 39
WLOSZCZOWSKA Maja 6 26
SZAFRANIEC Anna 21 10
DAWIDOWICZ Aleksandra 28 3

7 TEAM MAXXIS - ROCKY MOUNTAIN 20
PREMONT Marie-Helene 11 20

8 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM 19
ENAUX Sabrina 12 19

9 SUBARU - TREK 16
BATTY Emily 15 16

10 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM 15
OSL Elisabeth 16 15

11 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 14
DAHLE FLESJAA Gunn-Rita 17 14

12 ORBEA GEAX 13
HOMOVEC Nina 18 13

13 RABOBANK - GIANT OFF-ROAD TEAM 11
JOSEPH Rosara 20 11

14 GT SKODA CHAMONIX 8
RAVANEL Cécile 23 8

15 GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR 2
KOBA Sarah 29 2
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